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Please note: “Sharing” or “subleasing” exhibit space is prohibited unless pre-approved by Equine A�aire, Inc. The contract of any exhibitor who violates 
this policy will be cancelled without refund.

Booth Rental
Rental of an exhibit booth includes 8’ back and 3’ side drapes, an 
exhibitor name sign, exhibitor badges, a category and alphabetical 
listing in the event program, a listing on equinea�aire.com, and 
exhibitor area parking privileges.

 Booth Size Rate # of Exhibitor Badges 

Row 1200 of Bricker Building
8 x 10..............................................................$675 ............................................ 2
8 x 15..............................................................$895............................................ 2
8 x 20.............................................................$1195............................................ 3
8 x 30.............................................................$1720........................................... 4

Bricker Building & Celeste
10 x 10 ............................................................$750 ............................................ 2
10 x 20 ...........................................................$1435........................................... 4
10 x 30 ...........................................................$1965........................................... 5
10 x 40 or 20 x 20 .......................................$2390.......................................... 6

Additional fee for corner booth: ...............$75
Additional fee for premium booth:...........$75

Discounts on booth rentals are available to equine-related 
organizations with non-profit status. Inquire regarding details. 
(Discounts are not available to exhibitors in the Breed Pavilion 
where booth rates are already reduced.)

Bulk Space Rental
Rental of bulk space includes exhibit space (no draping), exhibitor 
badges, a category and alphabetical listing in the event program, a 
listing on equinea�aire.com, and exhibitor area parking privileges. 
Bulk space rates are available only in the bulk spaces designated on 
the layouts for exhibit spaces of 1000 square feet or more.

Bulk Space Rates:
Bricker Building, Celeste Center & Voinovich Center
Retail Exhibitors ...............................................................................$2.35/sq.ft.
Premium Exhibitors .........................................................................$2.45/sq.ft.
Premium Trailer Exhibitors ............................................................$2.25/sq.ft.
Trailer/Truck Exhibitors .................................................................$2.00/sq.ft.

  Bulk Space Size  # of Exhibitor Badges 

1000-2000 square feet.....................................................................7 badges
2001-4000 square feet .....................................................................8 badges
4001 or more square feet ............................................................... 10 badges

  Trailer/Truck Bulk Space Size  # of Exhibitor Badges 

800-1000 square feet .......................................................................4 badges
1001-2000 square feet ......................................................................5 badges
2001-4000 square feet .....................................................................6 badges
4001 or more square feet .................................................................7 badges

Equine A�aire, Inc.
2720 State Route 56 SW, London, OH 43140
(740) 845-0085 phone | (740) 845-2879 fax

equinea�aire.com

APRIL 11–14, 2024  |  OHIO EXPO CENTER, Columbus, OH



TO GILLIGAN COMPLEX
TO VOINOVICH LIVESTOCK CENTER, COLISEUM & COOPER ARENA

ENTRANCE

 ENTRANCE

203 204

304

229

305

228

306

227

300

233

301

232

302

231

303

230

307

226

308

225

ROW 1100

ROW 1000

ROW 900

ROW 800

ROW 700

ROW 600

ROW 500

ROW 400

ROW 300

ROW 200

209

109

210

110

205 206

INFO

207 208 211

111

212

112

213

113

214

114

313

220

314

219

309

224

310

223

311

222

312

221

315

218

316

217

317

216

318

215

12121217 1216 1215 1214 1213

1204

1126

1205

1125

1206

1124

1200

1130

1201

1129

1202

1128

1203

1127

1207

1123

1208

1122

404

333

405

332

406

331

400

337

401

336

402

335

403

334

407

330

408

329

413

324

414

323

409

328

410

327

411

326

412

325

415

322

416

321

417

320

418

319

504

433

505

432

506

431

500

437

501

436

502

435

503

434

507

430

508

429

513

424

514

423

509

428

510

427

511

426

512

425

515

422

516

421

517

420

518

419

604

533

605

532

606

531

600

537

601

536

602

535

603

534

607

530

608

529

613

524

614

523

609

528

610

527

611

526

612

525

615

522

616

521

617

520

618

519

704

633

705

632

706

631

700

637

701

636

702

635

703

634

707

630

708

629

713

624

714

623

709

628

710

627

711

626

712

625

715

622

716

621

717

620

718

619

804

733

805

732

806

731

800

737

801

736

802

735

803

734

807

730

808

729

813

724

814

723

809

728

810

727

811

726

812

725

815

722

816

721

817

720

818

719

904

833

905

832

906

831

900

837

901

836

902

835

903

834

907

830

908

829

913

824

914

823

909

828

910

827

911

826

912

825

915

822

916

821

917

820

918

819

1004

936

1005

935

1006

934

1000

940

1001

939

1002

938

1003

937

1007

933

1008

932

1013

927

1014

926

1009

931

1010

930

1011

929

1012

928

1015

925

1016

924

1017

923

1018

922

1104

1039

1105

1038

1106

1037

1100

1043

1101

1042

1102

1041

1103

1040

1107

1036

1108

1035

1113

1030

1114

1029

1109

1034

1110

1033

1111

1032

1112

1031

1115

1028

1116

1027

1117

1026

1118

1025

12091210

ROW 100

103 104

1211

121 120 119 116 115122

ROW 1200

13
’ A

IS
LE

10
’ A

IS
LE

20
’ A

IS
LE

10
’ A

IS
LE

18
’ A

IS
LE

13
’ A

IS
LE

10
’ A

IS
LE

18
’ A

IS
LE

10
’ A

IS
LE

18
’ A

IS
LE

11’ AISLE

10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE 10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE 10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE 10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE 10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE 10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE 10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE 10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE 10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE

10’ AISLE

10
’ A

IS
LE

24
’ A

IS
LE

12’ AISLE

TO CELESTE CENTERTO COLISEUM

SPONSORS

SPONSORS

117118

201

101

202

102

WOMEN MEN

W
O

M
EN

M
EN

WOMEN MEN

FO
O

D

PA
D

D
O

C
K

Expo 
Services MECHANICAL 

ROOM

Show O�ce

C103

Celeste Center
Trailers, Trade Show, Demo Ring & Equine Fundamentals Forum

© 2023 Equine A�aire, Inc.

W
O

M
EN

M
EN

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

ENTRANCE

TO COLISEUM, 
COOPER ARENA, 

PADDOCK & 
VOINOVICH 

CENTER

FOOD

TO BRICKER 
BUILDING &

GILLIGAN
COMPLEX

TO BRICKER 
BUILDING

EMERGENCY EXIT

VOLUNTEER 
OFFICE

DECORATOR

EMERGENCY EXIT

EMERGENCY EXIT

EMERGENCY EXIT

EMERGENCY EXITFOOD

Exhibit Booths:............................................... 10’ x 10’
Floor: ............................................................ Concrete
Ceiling Height:.......................................... 8’5” to 53’
Heated & Air Conditioned
The small dots on the layout ( • ) 
indicate the locations of the poles 
that support the roof.

Premium Booths

C206

C207

C208

C106

C107

C108

C209

C210

C109

C110

RE
TR

AC
TE

D
 B

LE
AC

H
ER

S

RE
TR

A
C

TE
D

 B
LE

A
C

H
ER

S

10’ AISLE

BLEACHERS

BLEACHERS

10
’ A

IS
LE

EQUINE 
FUNDAMENTALS 

FORUM

45’ x 49’

28’ x 21’

24’ x 24’

35’ x 100’

21’ x 28’

BLEACHERS

28’ x 21’

DEMO RING

40’ x 55’
B

A

FRE
TR

AC
TE

D
 B

LE
AC

H
ER

S

20’ AISLE

45’ x 71’
E

75’ x 75’
C

C205 C204 C203 C202 C201

C105 C104 C102 C101

C111 C112 C113 C114

C211 C212 C213 C214

10’ AISLE

C300

C400

45’ x 49’
G 45’ x 35’

D44’

3,456.91
SQ. FT.

H 105’

21’

10’ AISLE

Bricker Building
Trade Show, Sponsors

J

A
41’ x 95’

C
41’ x 59’

E

41’

61’

14’

20’

29’

17’

8’ 32’

23’

I

G
70’ x 80’

F

37’

EMERGENCY 
EXIT

EMERGENCY 
EXIT

EXIT

22’

6’

14’

EMERGENCY 
EXIT

64’

38’

46

36’

22’

PADDOCK, 
COLISEUM, 

COOPER 
ARENA & 

VOINOVICH

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

EXIT

50’

36’

Exhibit Booths:................................................................ 10’ x 10’
(Except: Booths 1200-1216 which are 8’ x 10’)
Floor: ............................................................................. Concrete
Ceiling Height:........................................................................ 20’

Heated & Air Conditioned
The small dots on the layout ( • ) indicate the 
locations of the poles that support the roof.

Sponsor Booths
Premium Booths

B
41’ x 28’

D
41’ x 59’

KLM

3828’47’

55’

25’

30’

38’

                                
APRIL 11–14, 2024, OHIO EXPO CENTER, Columbus, OH

H
70’ x 45’

10’

N
35’ x 45’


